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0 Rainier Ave Phase 4 Project Schedule 571 d 0 d Tue 11/29/22 Wed 3/12/25
1
2 Bid Opening Date 0 d 0 d Tue 11/29/22 Tue 11/29/22 Project Overview
3 Award Date (w/in 45 calendar days after opening bids) 0 d 0 d Wed 12/14/22 Wed 12/14/22 Project Overview
4 Contract Execution Date 0 d 0 d Wed 12/14/22 Wed 12/14/22 Project Overview
5 Notice to Proceed Date 0 d 0 d Mon 3/13/23 Mon 3/13/23 Project Overview
6 Substantial Completion Date 0 d 10 d Wed 2/26/25 Wed 2/26/25 Project Overview
7 Physical Completion Date 0 d 10 d Wed 2/26/25 Wed 2/26/25 Project Overview
8 Contractual Physical Completion Date (500 working days) 0 d 0 d Wed 3/12/25 Wed 3/12/25 Project Overview
9
10 Preconstruction 73 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Thu 3/30/23
11 Submit Contractor's Health and Safety Plan 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
12 Prepare/Submit Confined Space Entry Program 5 d 230 d Tue 3/14/23 Mon 3/20/23 Pivetta ‐ Administration
13 Prepare/Submit Shoring and Excavation Plan 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
14 Prepare/Submit Breakdown of Lump Sum Bid Items 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
15 Prepare/Submit Preliminary QPL/RAM for Jobsite Materials 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
16 Prepare/Submit Preliminary Schedule of Working Drawing Submittals 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
17 Submit Work Hour Variance to CoR 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
18 Prepare/Submit Type 2 Working Drawings for Field Office TESC 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
19 Submit Preliminary Type B Schedule 5 d 47 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
20 Attend Preconstruction Conference 0 d 0 d Wed 3/1/23 Wed 3/1/23 City of Renton
21
22 Submit Final Type B Progress Schedule 21 d 487 d Thu 3/2/23 Thu 3/30/23 Pivetta ‐ Administration
23 Prepare/Submit Project Specific Traffic Control Plan 21 d 75 d Wed 12/14/22 Fri 1/13/23 Pivetta ‐ Administration
24 Prepare/Submit Confined Space Program Plan 5 d 290 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
25 Submit/Fabricate Sample Project Identification Signs to CoR 10 d 550 d Wed 12/14/22 Wed 12/28/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
26 Prepare/Submit Dewatering Plan 5 d 555 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
27 Prepare/Submit Contaminated Soil and GW Handling and Mgmt Plan 5 d 555 d Wed 12/14/22 Tue 12/20/22 Pivetta ‐ Administration
28 Request JUT Structures and Conduit 5 d 13 d Thu 3/2/23 Wed 3/8/23 Pivetta ‐ Administration
29 Utility Preconstruction Meeting 0 d 498 d Wed 3/15/23 Wed 3/15/23 City of Renton
30
31 Rainier Ave. S. ‐ Construction Duration 490 d 10 d Tue 3/14/23 Wed 2/26/25
32 Mobilization 30 d 15 d Tue 3/14/23 Mon 4/24/23
40
41 Stage 1 (West) 303 d 10 d Tue 3/14/23 Fri 5/24/24
42 Site Prep ‐ Sta 13+93.10 to 40+80.29 14 d 153 d Tue 3/14/23 Fri 3/31/23
49 Temporary Channelization and Signalization ‐ Sta 13+95 to 43+63.00 15 d 153 d Mon 3/20/23 Fri 4/7/23
50 Portable Temporary Signal System (SW Sunset/S 3rd St.) (2nd St.) (Airport Wa 10 d 153 d Mon 3/20/23 Fri 3/31/23
55 Temporary Channelization ‐ Sta 13+95 to 43+63.00 5 d 153 d Mon 4/3/23 Fri 4/7/23
57 Joint Utility Trench ‐ Sta 15+25 to 42+85 87 d 10 d Tue 3/14/23 Mon 7/17/23
58 JUT ‐ Walgreens to Sansonia (Sections A, EE, AA) ‐ Sta 15+25 to Sta 18+40 27 d 10 d Tue 3/14/23 Wed 4/19/23
62 JUT ‐ Night/Stage 2 ‐ Hertz/Lyft to Taco Time ‐ Sta 14+21.6 to 18+40 50 d 10 d Tue 3/21/23 Tue 5/30/23
66 JUT ‐ Night/Crossing ‐ Watson Sec to Taco Time, Across 2nd St., Vacant to Me 22 d 15 d Tue 3/14/23 Wed 4/12/23
70 JUT ‐ Night/Stage 2 ‐ Vacant to Formula 1 Fast Lube ‐ Sta 20+10 to 25+20 57 d 10 d Tue 3/14/23 Thu 6/1/23
75 JUT ‐ Big Island Poke to Watson Security (Sections B, C, F, D, R, K, M, JJ, DD, LL 20 d 10 d Tue 4/11/23 Mon 5/8/23
79 JUT ‐ Night/Power Crossting ‐ Sta 23+80 3 d 10 d Fri 6/2/23 Tue 6/6/23
81 JUT ‐ Watson Security to Renton Ave. Ext (NO PSE Gas) ‐ Sta 24+80 to 31+90 26 d 10 d Tue 4/18/23 Tue 5/23/23
86 JUT ‐ Night/Power Crossing ‐ Tobin St, Sta 28+75 and 30+28 4 d 10 d Wed 6/7/23 Mon 6/12/23
88 JUT ‐ Night/Crossing Renton Ave Ext ‐ Sta 31+90 to 33+00 39 d 10 d Tue 4/25/23 Tue 6/20/23
92 JUT ‐ Arco to Gerber Collision‐ Section P, U, V, W (No PSE Gas) ‐ Sta 33+00 to 4 46 d 10 d Tue 5/2/23 Fri 7/7/23
96 JUT ‐ Night/Crossings ‐ Sta 33+77, 36+17, 40+43 52 d 10 d Tue 5/2/23 Mon 7/17/23

100 JUT ‐ Utility Owner Work, Removals, Grounding/Bonding 15+25 to 42+85 115 d 65 d Thu 4/27/23 Tue 10/10/23
101 PSE Gas ‐ Install 1‐6" Gas Line & Connections to Main JUT across Rainier (Ends a 60 d 104 d Thu 4/27/23 Mon 7/24/23 PSE ‐ Gas
102 Rem/Abandon Existing PSE Gas Main 60 d 122 d Thu 4/27/23 Mon 7/24/23 PSE ‐ Gas
103 PSE ‐ Pull Wire (Power and Fiber) and Complete Connections 60 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 10/10/23 Utilities
104 PSE ‐ Install Transformers ‐ V02A, V0X, V15A, V16A 60 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 10/10/23 PSE ‐ Electric
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Project: Rainier Ave S Corridor Improvements - Phase 4 Project
City of Renton Project Number: CAG-22-163
Date: Sat 3/18/23
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Text Box
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105 Centurylink ‐ Pull Wire and Complete Connections 60 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 10/10/23 Centurylink
106 Comcast ‐ Pull Wire and Complete Connections 60 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 10/10/23 Comcast
107 Remove Existing Vaults, Pedestals, and Risers 60 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 10/10/23 Utilities
108 5G Small Cell Network Conduit System ‐ Sta 14+65 to 41+55 23 d 166 d Thu 4/13/23 Mon 5/15/23
111 Water Line/Night ‐ Sta 14+02 to 42+14.5 128 d 38 d Tue 4/11/23 Wed 10/11/23
112 Stage 1 Bypass, Cut and Cap 4 d 38 d Tue 4/11/23 Fri 4/14/23
117 Water Line ‐ Stage 1 ‐ Sta 14+02.2 to 42+06.9 Rainier Ave, Sta 30+74.5 to 602+ 66 d 38 d Mon 4/17/23 Thu 7/20/23
124 Water Line ‐ Crossing ‐ Taco Time to S. 2nd St. ‐ Sta 18+49.0 & 18+49.0 to 19+3 8 d 119 d Mon 4/24/23 Wed 5/3/23
127 Stage 2, Bypass, Cut and Cap 10 d 66 d Fri 7/21/23 Thu 8/3/23
133 Water Line ‐ Stage 2 ‐ S. 3rd St. ‐ Sta 203+40 to NW 3rd Pl ‐ Sta 699+16.40 38 d 66 d Fri 8/4/23 Wed 9/27/23
141 Stage 3 Bypass, Cut and Cap 3 d 66 d Thu 9/28/23 Mon 10/2/23
143 Water Line ‐ Stage 3 ‐ S. Tobin St. ‐ Sta 28+58.6 to 28+61.6 7 d 66 d Tue 10/3/23 Wed 10/11/23
149 Sewer ‐ Sta 15+49.20 to 42+77.80 57 d 38 d Fri 7/21/23 Tue 10/10/23
150 Sewer ‐ Night (Walgreens to Sansonina) ‐ Sta 15+49.20 to 18+26.81 7 d 38 d Fri 7/21/23 Mon 7/31/23
153 Sewer (Big Island Poke to Hayes Pl SW) ‐ Sta 19+63.58 to 25+43.57 5 d 38 d Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/7/23
155 S. 2nd St. ‐ Sta 19+64.16 3 d 38 d Tue 8/8/23 Thu 8/10/23
157 Sewer (Chevron to Advance Auto Tune) ‐ Sta 28+55.98 to 42+77.80 10 d 38 d Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/24/23
160 Sewer ‐ Night/Side Street ‐ SW Victoria ‐ Sta 24+91.19 1 d 38 d Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23
162 Sewer ‐ Night/Side Street ‐ Hayes Pl SW ‐ Sta 25+43.57 1 d 38 d Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23
164 Sewer ‐ Night/Renton Ave Ext ‐ Sta 32+81.14 to 31+60.06 2 d 38 d Tue 8/29/23 Wed 8/30/23
167 Install CIPP Lining 28 d 121 d Thu 8/31/23 Tue 10/10/23
173 Storm Drainage ‐ Sta 15+11.89 to 41+02.35 57 d 10 d Wed 10/11/23 Thu 1/4/24
174 Storm Drainage (Walgreens to Sansonina) ‐ Sta 15+11.89 to 17+63.75 12 d 10 d Wed 10/11/23 Thu 10/26/23
178 Storm Drainage (Big Island Poke to Watson Security) ‐ Sta 18+54.92 to 23+32. 24 d 10 d Fri 10/27/23 Mon 12/4/23
183 Storm Drainage ‐ SW Victoria St. to Brown Bear Car Wash‐ Night/Crossing ‐ St 8 d 10 d Mon 12/4/23 Wed 12/13/23
185 Storm Drainage Brown Bear to Renton Laundry ‐ Sta 26+65.08 to 35+53.35 29 d 24 d Thu 11/16/23 Fri 12/29/23
190 Storm Drainage Mathewson's Automotive to Judo Boxing ‐ Sta 37+84.90 to 41 4 d 24 d Tue 12/5/23 Fri 12/8/23
192 Storm Drainage ‐ NW 3rd Pl ‐ Night/Crossing ‐ Sta 40+68.75 to 41+02.35 3 d 10 d Tue 1/2/24 Thu 1/4/24
194 Decorative Illumination System ‐ Sta 14+89 to 41+55 168 d 10 d Tue 7/18/23 Tue 3/19/24
195 Below Grade 42 d 63 d Tue 7/18/23 Thu 9/14/23
199 Service Installation 10 d 109 d Tue 9/5/23 Mon 9/18/23 Golden Gate/PSE ‐ Electric
200 Above Ground 163 d 10 d Tue 7/25/23 Tue 3/19/24
205 Signalization ‐ Sta 14+10 to 40+40 193 d 63 d Fri 8/18/23 Fri 5/24/24
206 Traffic Signal Rainier & SW Sunset ‐ Sta 14+10 158 d 10 d Fri 8/18/23 Fri 4/5/24
216 Traffic Signal Rainier & 2nd Street 164 d 10 d Thu 8/24/23 Fri 4/19/24
226 Pedestrian Signal Rainier& SW Victoria 180 d 74 d Tue 8/29/23 Thu 5/16/24
236 Traffic Signal Rainier& Renton Ave Ext 173 d 10 d Wed 8/30/23 Wed 5/8/24
246 Pedestrian Signal Rainier& 3rd Pl 175 d 80 d Thu 9/14/23 Fri 5/24/24
256 Walls ‐ Sta 15+50.95 to 799+17.37 176 d 10 d Tue 4/25/23 Mon 1/8/24
257 Wall 1 ‐ Modular Block FW ‐ Sta 15+50.95 to 16+21.24 (Wall Sta 0+00 to 1+18) 25 d 102 d Tue 7/25/23 Mon 8/28/23
261 Wall 2 ‐ Modular Block FW ‐ Sta 17+08.50 to 17+23.95 (Wall Sta 0+00 to 0+59) 10 d 102 d Tue 8/15/23 Mon 8/28/23
264 Wall 5 ‐ CCFW & CIP Fill Wall ‐ Sta 399+50.72 to 399+39.01 (Wall Sta 0+00 to 0 105 d 10 d Tue 4/25/23 Fri 9/22/23
270 Wall 6 ‐ Rock Wall ‐ Sta 799+42.45 to 799+17.37 (Wall Sta 0+00 to 0+19.29) 5 d 160 d Mon 5/22/23 Fri 5/26/23
272 Gateway Wall A ‐ Sta 33+59.15 to 599+37.00 20 d 279 d Fri 12/8/23 Mon 1/8/24
275 Curb and Gutter ‐ Sta 14+30.99 to 42+80.28 56 d 111 d Wed 10/25/23 Thu 1/18/24
276 Curb and Gutter ‐ Walgreens to Big Island Poke ‐ Sta 14+30.99 to 19+12.69 2 d 111 d Wed 10/25/23 Thu 10/26/23
279 Curb and Gutter ‐ Big Island Poke to SW Victoria St ‐ Sta 19+12.69 to 24+80 4 d 111 d Thu 10/26/23 Tue 10/31/23
282 Curb and Gutter ‐ SW Victoria St. to Renton Ave Ext. ‐ Sta 25+00 to 31+64.76 17 d 99 d Thu 11/16/23 Tue 12/12/23
288 Curb and Gutter ‐ Renton Ave. Ext to End ‐ Sta 32+56.87 to 42+80.28 5 d 71 d Fri 1/5/24 Thu 1/11/24
292 Islands ‐ Sta 32+90 to 33+30 5 d 71 d Thu 1/11/24 Thu 1/18/24
294 Sidewalk ‐ 14+30.99 to 42+80.28 36 d 10 d Fri 1/5/24 Tue 2/27/24
295 Sidewalk Walgreens to Big Island Poke ‐ Sta 14+30.99 to 19+12.69 8 d 10 d Fri 1/5/24 Wed 1/17/24
299 Sidewalk Big Island Poke to SW Victoria St. ‐ Sta 19+12.69 to 24+80 15 d 10 d Wed 1/10/24 Wed 1/31/24
304 Sidewalk ‐ SW Victoria St. to Renton Ave Ext. ‐ Sta 25+00 to 31+64.76 13 d 12 d Thu 1/18/24 Mon 2/5/24
310 Sidewalk ‐ Renton Ave. Ext to End ‐ Sta 32+30 to 42+80.28 17 d 15 d Tue 1/23/24 Wed 2/14/24
316 Concrete Switchback ‐ Sta 37+14.35 to 37+34.20 20 d 200 d Tue 1/30/24 Tue 2/27/24
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Project: Rainier Ave S Corridor Improvements - Phase 4 Project
City of Renton Project Number: CAG-22-163
Date: Sat 3/18/23
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319 Urban Design Features 45 d 200 d Wed 2/28/24 Tue 4/30/24
320 Fabricate Handrails 40 d 200 d Wed 2/28/24 Tue 4/23/24 Pivetta
321 Install Handrails and Fencing 5 d 200 d Wed 4/24/24 Tue 4/30/24 Pivetta
322 Roadway ‐ Sta 13+95 to 42+80.28 27 d 71 d Fri 1/19/24 Tue 2/27/24
323 HMA 27 d 71 d Fri 1/19/24 Tue 2/27/24
333
334 Stage 2 (East) 151 d 10 d Thu 5/9/24 Mon 12/16/24
335 Temporary Channelization and Signalization 12+12.5 to 43+63 5 d 10 d Thu 5/9/24 Wed 5/15/24
338 Site Prep ‐ Sta 12+12.5 to 42+07.42 10 d 119 d Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/30/24
342 Sewer ‐ Sta 25+02.65 to 28+55.98 9 d 10 d Thu 5/16/24 Wed 5/29/24
343 Sewer ‐ Royal Orchid/Formula 1 Fast Lube to S. Tobin St. ‐ Sta 25+02.65 to 28+ 8 d 10 d Thu 5/16/24 Tue 5/28/24
346 S. Tobin St. ‐ Night/Crossing Sta 28+48.03 to 28+55.98 1 d 10 d Wed 5/29/24 Wed 5/29/24
348 Storm Drainage ‐ Sta 203+50 (S. 3rd) to 41+72.60 (Rainier) 66 d 10 d Thu 5/30/24 Tue 9/3/24
349 S. 3rd Street to Taco Time  ‐ Sta 203+50 to 200+79.67 (S. 3rd) & 13+50 to 17+6 19 d 10 d Thu 5/30/24 Wed 6/26/24
352 Storm Drainage ‐ Night/Crossing ‐ Sta 14+25.73 2 d 10 d Thu 6/27/24 Fri 6/28/24
354 Royal Orchid to N of Airport Way ‐ Sta 24+83.45 to 34+19.81 18 d 10 d Mon 7/1/24 Thu 7/25/24
357 Storm Drainage ‐ Night/Crossing ‐ Sta 30+78.93 3 d 10 d Fri 7/26/24 Tue 7/30/24
360 Airport Way ‐ Sta 33+17.81 to 601+64.04 6 d 10 d Wed 7/31/24 Wed 8/7/24
363 N of Airport Way to S. of Nelson Pl. ‐ Sta 36+15.83 to 38+57.60 ‐ Night/Partial 7 d 10 d Thu 8/8/24 Fri 8/16/24
366 S. of Nelson Pl to End ‐ Sta 37+91.23 to 41+72.60 11 d 10 d Mon 8/19/24 Tue 9/3/24
369 Illumination ‐ Sta 204+60 to 201+25, 133+50 to 42+08 146 d 10 d Thu 5/16/24 Mon 12/16/24
370 Decorative Illumination System 146 d 10 d Thu 5/16/24 Mon 12/16/24
380 Walls ‐ Sta 18+53.50 to 33+39.60 25 d 78 d Fri 7/5/24 Thu 8/8/24
381 Wall 3 ‐ CCFW and Modular Block Wall ‐ Sta 300+54.06 to 301+10.11 15 d 78 d Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/25/24
384 Wall 4 ‐ Modular Block Wall ‐ Sta 21+11.76 to 21+59.62 5 d 78 d Fri 7/26/24 Thu 8/1/24
386 Gateway Wall B ‐ Sta 33+39.60 to 600+57.12 20 d 78 d Fri 7/12/24 Thu 8/8/24
389 Curb and Gutter ‐ Sta 204+63.59 to 42+07.42 17 d 10 d Wed 9/4/24 Thu 9/26/24
390 Curb and Gutter ‐ S. 3rd St. to S. 2nd St.  ‐ Sta 204+63.59 to 301+09.32 8 d 10 d Wed 9/4/24 Fri 9/13/24
393 Curb and Gutter ‐ S. 2nd St. to S. Tobin St. ‐ Sta 19+57.82 to 28+61.93 6 d 10 d Tue 9/10/24 Tue 9/17/24
396 Curb and Gutter ‐ S. Tobin St. to Airport Way ‐ Sta 28+61.93 to 604+36.35 11 d 11 d Thu 9/12/24 Thu 9/26/24
401 Curb and Gutter ‐ Airport Way to End ‐ Sta 603+57.87 to 42+07.42 7 d 10 d Mon 9/16/24 Tue 9/24/24
404 Sidewalk ‐ Sta 204+63.59 to 42+07.42 37 d 48 d Mon 9/16/24 Tue 11/5/24
405 Sidewalk ‐ S. 3rd St. to S. 2nd St. ‐ Sta 204+63.59 to 301+09.32 17 d 48 d Mon 9/16/24 Tue 10/8/24
411 Sidewalk ‐ S. 2nd St. to S. Tobin St. ‐ Sta 19+57.82 to 28+61.93 17 d 48 d Mon 9/23/24 Tue 10/15/24
420 Sidewalk ‐ S. Tobin St. to Airport Way 5 d 49 d Mon 9/30/24 Fri 10/4/24
423 Shared Use Path ‐ Airport Way to Sta 38+80 27 d 49 d Mon 9/30/24 Tue 11/5/24
430 Sidewalk ‐ Airport Way to End ‐ 603+57.87 to 42+07.42 6 d 49 d Mon 10/7/24 Mon 10/14/24
436 Urban Design Features 105 d 69 d Fri 5/31/24 Tue 10/29/24
441 Roadway ‐ Sta 12+12.5 to 43+63 23 d 50 d Fri 9/27/24 Tue 10/29/24
442 HMA ‐ Northbound Rainier & Airport Way ‐ Sta 12+12.5 to 43+63 23 d 48 d Fri 9/27/24 Tue 10/29/24
448 Concrete Panel Approaches (Rainier and 2nd St.) ‐ Sta 18+57.89 to 18+92.89 7 d 52 d Fri 10/4/24 Mon 10/14/24
451 Dual Faced Slope Mountable Curb ‐ Airport Way ‐ Sta 600+90 to 603+45 7 d 79 d Mon 10/14/24 Tue 10/22/24
458
459 Stage 3 (Median) 48 d 10 d Tue 12/17/24 Wed 2/26/25
460 Temporary Channelization and Signalization ‐ 14+05 to 40+15 2 d 10 d Tue 12/17/24 Wed 12/18/24
463 Site Prep ‐ Sta 14+05 to 40+15 5 d 10 d Thu 12/19/24 Thu 12/26/24
465 Roadway ‐ Sta 14+05 to 40+40 31 d 10 d Fri 12/27/24 Tue 2/11/25
466 Median 1 ‐ Sta 14+05 to 18+44.96 20 d 10 d Fri 12/27/24 Mon 1/27/25
472 Median 2 ‐ Sta 19+65 7 d 10 d Mon 1/6/25 Tue 1/14/25
475 Median 3 ‐ Sta 23+40 to 25+50 15 d 10 d Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/30/25
482 Median 4 ‐ Sta 25+50 to 31+65.38 6 d 10 d Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/16/25
485 Median 5 ‐ Sta 38+39.71 to 40+12.21 5 d 10 d Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/21/25
488 Traffic Mounted Curb ‐ Sta 20+25 to 23+40, 33+50 to 38+39.71 6 d 10 d Tue 1/14/25 Wed 1/22/25
491 HMA Paving ‐ Sta 14+05 to 42+10 14 d 10 d Thu 1/23/25 Tue 2/11/25
497 Final Channelization and Striping  10 d 10 d Wed 2/12/25 Wed 2/26/25
498 Channelization and Striping  ‐ Southbound Rainier Ave ‐ Sta 12+70.9 to 42+87 5 d 10 d Wed 2/12/25 Wed 2/19/25
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Early Start Early Finish Text2

501 Channelization and Striping ‐ Northbound Rainier Ave ‐ Sta 12+70.9 to 42+80. 8 d 10 d Fri 2/14/25 Wed 2/26/25
504
505 Landscaping and Irrigation 76 d 13 d Wed 10/30/24 Fri 2/21/25
506 Install Irrigation 15 d 48 d Wed 10/30/24 Wed 11/20/24 Coria
507 Install Landscaping 15 d 13 d Fri 1/31/25 Fri 2/21/25 Coria
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